23 Nov 2018, Friday

12:30-16:00

17:00-20:30

24 Nov 2018, Saturday

08:00-11:30

12:30-16:00

16:15-16:30

17:15-17:30
17:30-18:10
18:10-18:25
18:25-18:40
18:40-19:20

25 Nov 2018, Sunday

07:40-08:30

08:40-09:30
09:40-09:50

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:55
10:55-11:30
11:30-12:05

14:00

15:00-15:17
15:17-15:34
15:34-15:51
15:51-16:08
16:10-16:20

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

00:15

00:15
00:40
00:15
00:15
00:40

00:50

00:50
00:10

00:15
00:40
00:35
00:35

00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:10

6. GT-Open Indoor World Series

Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-18) r7
Strassen (LUX), From 23-11-2018 to 25-11-2018

Schedule

Qualification Rounds

Friday 12:30

Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)
Friday 12:30

Friday 17:00

Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)
Friday 17:00

Qualification Rounds

Saturday 08:00

Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)
Saturday 08:00

Saturday 12:30

Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)
Saturday 12:30

Shoot Off
Recurve and Compound
2 ends of warm up followed by shoot off

Individual Matches

RM + CM - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition
1/16: RM, CM

Field Re-setup

RW + CW - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition
1/16: RW, CW

Second Chance

1st Round of Second Chance

2 ends of warm up followed by 4 ends of second chance (AB-CD)
2nd Round of Second Chance

2 ends of warm up followed by 4 ends of second chance (AB-CD)
Award Ceremony for Second Chance

Individual Matches

RM + RW + CM + CW - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition
1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW

1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW

1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW

Medal Matches

Practice field opens only for qualified archers

Individual Matches

Bronze: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Women
Bronze: Compound Men

Gold: Compound Men
Compound Award Ceremony

DELHAIZE
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6. GT-Open Indoor World Series

Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-18)
Strassen (LUX), From 23-11-2018 to 25-11-2018

25 Nov 2018, Sunday (Continue)

16:20-16:35
16:35-16:50
16:50-17:05
17:05-17:20
17:20-17:30

Individual Matches, Sunday (Continue)

00:15 Bronze: Recurve Women
00:15 Gold: Recurve Women
00:15 Bronze: Recurve Men

00:15 Gold: Recurve Men

00:10 Recurve Award Ceremony

2/2

DEMYSCHANDELER L:m @ﬁ

ELECTRD
DELHAIZE gchsm

Y. PO\ L.

)

Commune de

Scheduler - 20181124.131919 UTC

Ny (Y4
\ e LUZLEMBOURG

Strassen NAYI/EAZZ _«‘

=] BGL
98 BNP PARIBAS


http://www.tcpdf.org

