

6. GT-Open Indoor World Series

Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-18) Strassen (LUX), From 23-11-2018 to 25-11-2018



Schedule

23 Nov 2018, Friday						
		Qualification Rounds				
		Friday 12:30				
12:30-16:00	03:30	Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)				
		Friday 12:30				
		Friday 17:00				
17:00-20:30	03:30	Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)				
		Friday 17:00				
24 Nov 2018, Saturday						
		Qualification Rounds				
		Saturday 08:00				
08:00-11:30	03:30	Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)				
		Saturday 08:00				
		Saturday 12:30				
12:30-16:00	03:30	Equipment Inspection before practice - 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification (AB-CD)				
		Saturday 12:30				
		Shoot Off				
		Recurve and Compound				
16:15-16:30	00:15	2 ends of warm up followed by shoot off				
47.45.47.00	00.45	Individual Matches				
17:15-17:30		RM + CM - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition				
17:30-18:10		1/16: RM, CM				
18:10-18:25		Field Re-setup				
18:25-18:40 18:40-19:20		RW + CW - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition 1/16: RW, CW				
	00.40	1/10. NW, GW				
25 Nov 2018, Sunday						
		Second Chance				
07.40.00.00	00.50	1st Round of Second Chance				
07:40-08:30	00:50	2 ends of warm up followed by 4 ends of second chance (AB-CD)				
00:40 00:00	00.50	2nd Round of Second Chance				
08:40-09:30		2 ends of warm up followed by 4 ends of second chance (AB-CD)				
09:40-09:50	00:10	Award Ceremony for Second Chance				
		Individual Matches				
10:00-10:15	00:15	RM + RW + CM + CW - 3 end of practice immediately followed by competition				
10:15-10:55	00:40	1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW				
10:55-11:30	00:35	1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW				
11:30-12:05	00:35	1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW				
		Medal Matches				
14:00		Practice field opens only for qualified archers				
		Individual Matches				
15:00-15:17	00:17	Bronze: Compound Women				
15:17-15:34		Gold: Compound Women				
15:34-15:51		Bronze: Compound Men				
15:51-16:08		Gold: Compound Men				
16:10-16:20		Compound Award Ceremony				
10.10 10.20	00.10					

















6. GT-Open Indoor World Series

Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-18) Strassen (LUX), From 23-11-2018 to 25-11-2018



25 Nov 2018, Sunday (Continue)

Individual Matches, Sunday (Continue)

16:50-17:05 <i>00:15</i> Bronze: Recurve Men	17:05-17:20 17:20-17:30		Gold: Recurve Men Recurve Award Ceremony
16:35-16:50 00:15 Gold: Recurve Women			
	16:20-16:35	00:15	Bronze: Recurve Women













